APPENDIX- IV-A [See proviso to rule 8 (6)]

Date:18/11/2025
Place:Mumbai

Sd/-
Authorised Officer

Can Fin Homes Ltd.,

Name of the
Borrowers and

Guarantors

Liability as on
18/11/2025

Reserve
Price

Earnest
Money
Deposit

Type of
Possession

Description of the property

1 Rs. 44,33,201
Forty four lakh

thirty three
thousand two

hundred and one only

18,90,000
Eighteen
lakh and
ninety

thousand
only

1,89,000
One lakh

and
eighty
nine

thousand
only

PHYSICAL Flat No. 207, 2nd Floor. B -
Wing, Hariraj Apartments, Near
HP Petrol Pump, Survey No. 70,
Hissa No. 4/Part, Village
Kalambhe, Asangaon (East),
Tal.Shahapur & Dist. Thane-
421 601.
Encumbrances: NIL

Mr.KAMAL JAISWAL
(Borrowers) and

Mrs.SHAKUNTALA
RADHESHYAM

JAISWAL
(Co Borrower)

2 Rs. 17,29,936/-
Seventeen lakh

twenty nine
thousand nine
hundred and
thirty six only.

20,70,000
Twenty

lakh and
seventy

thousand
only

2,07,000
Two lakh

seven
thousand

only

PHYSICAL Shop No. 21, Ground Floor,
Wing E, Satyam Tower I Wing
No. A, E & F, , Phase-l, Building
No. 6, Sector No. 5, Survey No.
260 (New), 182 (Old), Hissa
No’PaO Near Saideep Tower,
Village Nilemore, Nallasopara
(West), Taluka Vasai, District
Palghar 401209
Encumbrances: NIL

Mr. KIRAN NARAN
SOLANKI

(Borrowers) and ASHA
KIRAN SOLANKI

(Co Borrower)

3 Rs. 37,11,697/-
Thirty seven lakh
eleven thousand

six hundred &
ninety seven only.

48,10,000
Forty eight
lakh & ten
thousand

only

4,81,000
Four lakh

eighty
one

thousand
only

PHYSICAL Flat No. 1201, 12th Floor, A
Wing, “Royal Flora”, Survey No.
69, Hissa No. 1 Paiki, at Mauje
Bhawad Village, Near Bhadwad
Ma idan ,Temghar, Ta luka
Bhiwandi & District Thane -
421302
Encumbrances: NIL

Mr. SHRIKANT
SONAVALE

(Borrowers) and JYOTI
SONAVALE

(Co Borrower)

4 Rs. 15,29,485/-
Fifteen lakh
twenty nine

thousand four
hundred & eighty

five only.

15,40,000
Fifteen

lakh forty
thousand

only

1,54,000
One lakh
fifty four

thousand
only

PHYSICAL Flat No.A-202, 2nd Floor,”Shree
Saimauli Apartment” , ‘A’ Wing,
Near S.Y.M English High
School, Survey No. l, Hissa
No.5/5, Village of Ghaskopri,
Taluka Vasai, Virar (E), District -
Palghar 401305
Encumbrances: NIL

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, provided in the official website of Can Fin Homes Ltd., ( www.canfinhomes.com )